

Regular Meeting of the Cultural Arts Council

VIDEO CONFERENCE

Agoura Hills Recreation and Event Center – Community Conference Room 29900 Ladyface Court, Agoura Hills, CA 91301

Monday, May 24, 2021, 9:00 a.m.

Video Conference Access https://zoom.us/

Webinar ID: 917 5791 2556 Passcode: 734943

NOTE: Due to the ongoing COVID-19 pandemic, and in response to Governor Newsom's State of California Executive Order N-25-20 and Agoura Hills Resolution No. 20-1926, to follow state guidelines on social distancing, all City facilities are closed to the public until further notice.

This meeting is being conducted utilizing video conferencing and may be accessed via https://zoom.us/ Webinar ID: 917 5791 2556 Passcode: 734943

Call to Order

Roll Call

Arts Council Member Tracie Berson, Arts Council Member Karen Kent, Arts Council Member Priscilla Kromnick, Arts Council Member Jessica Reinhardt, Arts Council Member Alisa Spaulding

Approval of Agenda

Public Comment

The Subcommittee may not discuss or act on any matter not specifically identified on this Agenda, pursuant to the Ralph M. Brown Act. This section is reserved for persons wishing to speak on items listed on the Agenda. Please limit testimony to three minutes.

If you would like to speak on an agenda item, you can access the meeting remotely:

Join from a PC, Mac, iPad, iPhone, or Android device: Please use this URL https://zoom.us/ Webinar ID: 917 5791 2556 Passcode: 734943

The City wants you to know that you can also submit your comments by email. To ensure the Subcommittee has the opportunity to review information prior to the meeting, please submit your written public comments to culturalarts@agourahillscity.org by 8:30 a.m. on the meeting date. Public comments provided via email will be distributed to the Subcommittee prior to the meeting. Any public comments received after 8:30 a.m. on the meeting day through the adjournment of that meeting will be forwarded to the Subcommittee after the meeting. Any comments submitted via text or social media will not be accepted.

Discussion Items

1. AHS Senior Scholarship

CAC Budget Review

Art Council Member Reports

Staff Reports

Adjournment